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~ SEZIONE DIRITTO DEL LAVORO - PUBBLICO IMPIEGO

N Nominativo AW_()'C'at_ﬁ_'}; : '; L

Ayv.to Giorgio Vanacore
Avv.to Enrico Jossa
Avv.to Aniello Mele
Avv.to Kristian Cosmi
Avv.to Pasquale Cirillo
Avv.to Robetto Mauroner
Avv.to Antonio Lorito
Avv.to Daniele S.re Maniscalco
Avv.to Fabrizio Di Modica
Avv.to Dario Romano
Avv.to Adriana D'Agostino
Avv.to Giuseppe Mina
Avv.to Rosario La Nave
Avv.to Salvatore Davi

Avv.to Teresa Carroccio
Avv.to Prof. Valerio Tallini

17 Avv.to Antonio Gioacchino Giorgio

18
19
20
21
22
23

Axv.to Massimo Sidoti
Avv.to Daniele Nicoletti
Avv.to Gianlugi Mangione
Avv.to Gabnele Marretta
Avv.to Marino Julo Cosentino
Avv.to Alessandro Fallica

Torre del greco (NA)

Napoli
Napoli
Roma
Napoli
Palermo
Catania
Catania
Palermo
Gela (CL)
Caltanisetta
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

Santa Agata di Militello (ME)
Frosinone (RM)

San Cataldo (CL)

Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

* Avviso protocollo n. 00011438/U/ AC/09 del 05.12.2023

Aggiornato al 16/01/2025

Luogoedatadinascita ~~  Codi

| TorreAnnunzmta (Napoh) |

Napoli
Napoli
Roma
Frosinone
Palermo
Catania
Catania
Palermo
Gela
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Pawi (ME)
Roma
Agrigento
Padova
Palermo

Palermo

Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

L URIVA
08/03/1972 VNCGRG72CO8L259D 04610321210
16/07/1967  SSINRC67L16F839G 07088780635
25/08/1970 MLENLL70M25F839T 07364940630
22/06/1972  CSMKST72P22E501B 06408901004
04/03/1984 CRLPQLS4CO4F839N 02795040605
13/07/1970 MRNRRT70L13G273X 04953550821
11/06/1977 LRININ/ZHLIC351B 01576450892
15/03/1978 MNSOLS78CI5C351W 05411990871
08/06/1974 DMDFRZ74H08G273Q 05341310828
25/07/1974 RMNDRA74125D960S 02784800845
02/09/1989 DGSDRN8IP42B429S 02036280853
13/03/1973 MNIGPP73C13G273C 05068770824
26/02/1985  LNVRSRSSB266273] 06274710826
11/08/1984 DVASVTS4MIIG273IN 06743700822
20/04/1977  CRRTRS77D60I199V 03128420837
25/01/1982 TLLVLRS2A25D810C 10542311005
11/06/1980 GRGNNGSOH11H792F 02653150843
11/05/1974 SDTMSMZ4E11G273R 05679330828
27/09/1974 NCLDNL74P27G273Y 05934090829
30/08/1969 MNGGLG§IM30G273D 04530050824
31/07/1967 MRRGRL67L31G273S 04873610820
03/11/1956  CSNMRNB6S03G273] 03551250826
16/04/1975 FLLLSN75D16G273E 05402820822

 febbmio03

dicembre-96
novembre-98
novembre-00
febbraio-15
settembre-00
novembre-08
marzo-12
2004
2017
2019
dicembre-03
gennaio-14
gennaio-19
settembre-09
Dicembre 2007
febbraio-08
2008
2010
1996
2006
1986
2006

11/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
03/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
11/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
09/02/2024
26/07/2024
18/10/2024
26/11/2024
29/11/2024
09/12/2024
19/12/2024
15/01/2025
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